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Kpenkoe

OpraHmyeckasi BOAKa

Spelta 50 M
Chistie Rosi 50 M
Chistie Rosi rye 50 w

Bonka Beluga

Beluga Gold Line 50 M7
Beluga Transatlantic 50 mn
Beluga Noble 50 wn
Beluga Botanicals B accopTumeHTe 50 M
Bonka
Tchaikovsky 50
Ohanyan Ice 50
Onegin 50
Grey Goose 50 v
Tharskaya Original 50 nin
Apuax
Arthah 50 ma
Pom
Havana club Black 7 50 mn
Havana club Blanca 3 50 mn
Oakheart Original Spiced Gold 50
Plantation Pineapple Original Dark 50 wn
Botucal Reserva Exclusiva 50 mn
Puntacana Club Ron Viejo 50

490 p
390 p
390 p

800 p
400 p
380 p
350 p

300 p
350 p
390 p
550 p
270 p

450 p

430 p
430 p
430 p
850 p
800 p
490 p




Tekuna

Don Julio blanco

Jose Cuervo Espesial Silver
Jose Cuervo 1800 Silver
Jose Cuervo 1800 Reposado

Jose Cuervo Espesial Reposado

JI>kmH

Hendrick's

Botanist

Green Baboon

Cruxland Gin black winter truffles
Bosford

Gin Lockwood Blooming Pink

Qin Lockwood Original Dry
Bombay Sapphire

Bombay Bramble

Burcku

LloTnaHams, KynaKMpOBaHHBIMA

Dewar's White Label
Dewar’s 8 Y.O.
Dewar’s 12 Y.O.

Monkey Shoulder
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O.

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 ma

50 mn

50 M

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 ma

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

1000 p
400 p
600 p
700 p
450 p

1100 p
900 p
300 p
400 p
300 p
300 p
300 p
500 p
500 p

370 p
450 p
650 p

1000 p
760 p




Burcku

WoTnanaus, cononossii

Aberfeldy 12 Y.O.
Deveron 12 Y.O.
Qlenmorangie The Original 10 Y.O.

Maccalan 12 y.o
Glenfiddich 12 Y.O.
Tomintoul 10 YO

The Peat Monster 9 Y.O.

Buckum
CLIA
Jim Beam
Maker's Mark
Bucku
WMenauus
HARAN 12 Y.O.
HARAN 8 Y.O.
Bucku
finoHus

Matsui the san-in ex- bourbon barrel
AKASHI Japanese single malt whisky
AKASHI Japanese blended whisky

Bucku

Mpnanaus

Bushmills original
Bushmills Black Bush
West Cork

Jameson

50 ma

50 mn

50 mn

50 ma

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 ma

50 ma

50 ma

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 ma

50 mn

50 ma

950 p
1200 p
1200 p
2000 p
1300 p
1200 p
1500 p

450 p
600 p

950 p
750 p

1200 p
1800 p
1000 p

450 p
550 p
900 p
500 p




KOHbSIK

Courvoisier V.S.
Courvoisier V.S.O.P.
Courvoisier X.O.
Remy Martin X.O.
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.
Tesseron Composition
Ararat Nairi

Ararat Akhtamar 10

Ararat Apricot

[lucko

Pisko Tres Erres Rezervado

Kawraca
Cachaca 51

lHanc

Markus Wieser Williams Birnenschnaps

Cake

Ozeki Josen Kinkan

Ozeki Hana-Awaka

Bpenaun
Torres 5 Solera Reserva
Torres 10 Gran Reserva

Torres 15 Reserva Privada

50 mn

50 ma

50 mn

50 ma

50 mn

50 mn

50 ma

50 ma

50 mn

50 mn

50 ma

50 mn

300 man

250 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

900 p
1200 p
4200 p
4500 p
1800 p
1200 p
1600 p
800 p
550 p

450 p

400 p

600 p

1500 p
1500 p

500 p
550 p
600 p




Jlukep, Buttep, AMapo

Martini Riserva Bitter
Jagermeister

Aperol

Campari

Becherovka Original
Absinth Old Tradition
Branca Menta
Fernet Branca
Baileys

Amaro montenegro
Benvinuti nocino
Buton maraschino
Cointreau

Sambuca

Gambini coffee

Qambini Blue Curacao

Gambini Creme De Cassis

St. Germain

Beluga Hunting Herbal Bitter

Beluga Hunting Berry Bitter

Barbadillo Amontillado

Martinez Fine Tawny

Xepec

[lopTo

50 ma

50 ma

50 mn

50 ma

50 ma

50 mn

50 mn

50 M

50 mn

50 ma

50 mn

50 mn

50 ma

50 mn

50 ma

50 ma

50 mn

50 ma

50 ma

50 mn

75 mn

75 mn

350 p
400 p
370 p
390 p
350 p
470 p
400 p
400 p
390 p
350 p
400 p
600 p
350 p
370 p
300 p
300 p
300 p
400 p
400 p
400 p

500 p

500 p




BepMmyT

Martini Bianco 100
Martini Rosso 100 M
Martini Fiero 100 mn
Martini Extra Dry 100w
Martini Riserva Rubino 50 mn

[TnBO

ByTbinouHoe nmBo

Peroni (ceernoce OUNLTPOBAHHOE MACTEPHUBOBAHHOE) 330 Mn
Tsingtao Wheat (csetnoe) 330 mn
Kotayk Erebuni 500 n
Aleksandrapol 450 mn
Clausthaler 6/a 330 mn

KokTenam

Kokrenam Beluga

Beluga cosmo 150 wn
(xaHTHHT 63ppK, TPUNA CEK, NakM, GpPaLL KNOKBA)

Beluga hunting cola 160 v
(xaHTHHr xep6a, Kona)

Vesper beluga 90 mn
(Bonxa, mxuH lockwood blooming pink, cyxoit BepMyT)

Beluga noble espresso 100 M
(Bonka, KodeiHeIi MMKkep gambini, 3cnpecco, BaHWIb)

Beluga moscow mule 200 mn
(soaKa MMOGUPL GUTTEP LIMTPYC MEA 1AM MMOUPHBIA 371b)

Beluga herbal tonic 160 rn
( xaHTUHr xep6an TOHMK)

Beluga berry tonic 160 w
(xaHTHUHT 63PPU TOHMK)

Babun / tonic 200 i
(moKMH TOHMK)

Agavita Sunrise 200 wn
(Tekmna agavita COK rpeHaimH)

350 p
350 p
350 p
350 p
350 p

550 p
450 p
450 p
450 p
450 p

600 p
500 p
450 p
550 p
600 p
450 p
450 p
400 p

550 p




KokTenam

MARTINI

BKYC MTANBAHCKOW
HHIHK

MARTINI
FIERO & TONIC
S ET*

3 kokTenna
Martini Fiero & Tonic”

900 p

MAPTMHM ®DMEPO MW TOHWK CET

“MapTrrm Orepo u ToHmk

Martini Fiero & Tonic
(Mapturn Quepo, ToHUK, anenbCuH)

Martini Bianco / Rosso & Tonic
(Maptuum Bbaxko / Pocco, TOHMK, IMMOH, NakiM)

Long Island
(mxmH lockwood original dry, poM, Texuna agavita,
BOZK2, AMEJbCUHOBLIM JMKEP, JIMMOH , KOKa-KOJa)

Whiskey Sour

(emcku Byp6oH, nuMoH, 6enok, 6uTTep)

Aperol Spritz

(aneponk, MrpUCTOE, COAOBas, ANENLCUH)

Clover Club

(mxuH, MapTriHu DkrcTpa Jpait, IMMOH, ManMHA,
6enok, MsiTa)

Espresso Martini
(roaxa, nvkep kKodelHeli, 3cnpecco)

Mojito
(pom, naiM, MsATa, Caxap, COAOBast)

Cape Codder

(sonka, Maptuun Quepo, knoksa)

Margarita blue
(Texuna, mmkep gambini blue curacao, naviM)

Old Fashioned

(BrCKM BYpPOOH, TPOCTHUKOBLIA Caxap, GUTTEp)

Singapore Sling
(Z3XMH, BUWHEBLIA JIMKEP, aneNsCUHOBLIM IUKED ,
BUTTEpP, AHAHAC, 1AM, CUPOT FPaHaTa)

Boulevardier
(sricku Byp6oH, kammapu, MapTtuhmn Pocco)

Garybaldi

(kaMmapu, anenbCHUHOBLIM COK)

Daiquiri
(pom , nariM, caxap)

220 mn

220 mu

200 mn

120 man

210 mn

140 mn

120 Mn

170 mn

220 mn

120 man

90 mn

250 mn

190 mn

220 mn

120 Mn

450 p
450 p

700 p

450 p
650 p

510 p

450 p
550 p
450 p
650 p
450 p

800 p

750 p
700 p

450 p




Banalavender Flip 130 M
(pom, napaHzaa, 6aHAHOBOE COEBOE MOJIOKO, IMMOH, 6ENO0K)

Negroni 120 s
(mxuH BombGen Candup, kamnapu, Maptuamn Pocco, anenscun)

Mai Tai 170
(Pom BEnanka, pom AHeexo KyaTpo,
QANEJILCUHOBLIM NMKEP, 1AM, AaHAHAC, MMHAANL)

Pina Colada 180 »n
(Pom Enanrka, camerM, aHaHAC, KOKOC)

Bombay & Tonic 250
(mxuH Bom6en Candup, IMMOH, TOHUK)

Bombay Bramble & Tonic 250 mn
(mxuu Bomben Epamba, MMMOH, TOHMK)

Tiramisu 140 nn
(nukep Badinuc, kanya , avkep 6enbiii Kakao, CIMBKM, CaBOSpaM)
Mint Julep 80 mn
(BMCKK, BUTTED, NAMM, MATI, TPOCTHUKOBLIM Caxap)

Whiskey / Cola 210 wn
(BMCKM, KOKa-KONa, TMMOH)

Cuba Libre 210 wn
(NpsHBIK poM, KOKa-KOA, 1AKM)

Pisco Sour 80
(mcko, 6en0K, MUHAAMEHBIM CUPOTT, IMMOH )

Botanicals / Tonic 150 v
(6oTanmkan Eenyra, TOHMK)

B 52 50 mn
Kir royale 140 w

(nuKkep gambini creme de cassis, UrpucToe BUMHO)

Gluhwein Rose 230 mn
(BMHO, Ccneumm, poasl, LMTPYCOBLIE, AGI0KO)

Gluhwein 6/2a 230 mn
(cok, cneuwmm, UMTPYChl, AGNOKM)

500 p

650 p

650 p

450 p
650 p
650 p
800 p
300 p
400 p
400 p
500 p
350 p

500 p
450 p

400 p

300 p




JIMMOHabI

psiHas Mapakyitsi

(Mapaky#is, anesbCHH, KOPMLLA, COLOBanA)

TapxyH

(3cTparoH, 6yanHa, IMMOH, COAOBas)

Basunmk
(6asmnuk, 6ysuna, orypeL, JMMOH, COLOBas)

AnenscuHoBbii Koap Bpto
(anenbcuH, kode Kong 6pio, TOHWK)

ManuHa Mapakyiis
(ManuHa, MapaKy#s, TMMOH, MATa, COAOB2A)

Mojito 6/a

(MaTa, nakM, caxap, conoBas)

ApOy3HbIA 2716

(apBys, caxap, COK NMMOHA, MMOUPHLIA 3J1b)

Po3soBbiit
(posa, nMMOH, conoBas)

MaHro - Manro
(MaHro, Mapaky#is, TIMMOH, CMpPOTI, BOJA)

Moxuto 6/a Kny6HmuHbIM
(MaTa, naiM, kKnyBHWKa, Caxap, COAOBas)

Komnor/Mopc

YepHasi cMOpoaMHa

KomnorT B acc.

Bopa
San Benedetto ras /6.ras
Aqua Russa 6.ras
JxeMpyK ras

Coku

YOGA B acCOpTUMEHTE
(76710K0, TOMAT, ANEILCHH, BULLIHS, MEPCUK, aHAHAC)

350 mn

350 mn

350 mn

350 mn

350 mn

350 mn

350 mn

350 mn

350 mn

350 mn

250 ma

1000 ma

1000 mn

250mMn

750Mn

500 mn

500 mn

200 mn

350 p
350 p
350 p
350 p
350 p
350 p
350 p
350 p
350 p

350 p

200 p

800 p
700 p

500 p
800 p
270 p
270 p

300 p




Opeu

AnenscuH 200 Ma
[‘penndpyT 200 mn
A6noko 200 mn
AHaHaC 200 mn
[‘panHar 200 mn
MopkoBb 200 mn
Cenbnepeit 200 mn

CMmysu

3eneHbin 300 wmn
(wnuHat, censaepert, abaoko, orypel, TonMHamGyp)

Tponuk 300 mn
(MaHro, a6pukoc, Mapakyits, 6aHaH, NepcuK)

AronHbiin 300 mn

(kny6HuKa, ManmHa, MeJ, MOrypT, NEPCHK, OBCAHbLIE XJIOMbS)

MuskKiemkm

lokonanHo-6aHaHOBLIA 300 mn
(woKONAAHOE MOPOXEHOE, MONIOKO, 6aHaH, IECHOM Opex)

Ky OHMUYHBIH 300 mn
(kn1y6HUYHOE MOPOXEHOE, MOJIOKO, KIyGHUK2)

q)MCT’aLI.IKOBO-MHTHbIﬁ 300 Mn
(ducTaKoBOE MOPOXEHOE, MOJIOKO, MAT2)

BaHunna 300 Ma
(BaHWUIILHOE MOPOXEHOE, MONIOKO, CIAMBKM)

[[2a3MpPOBaHHbBIE HAMMUTKU

Kona/ Kona 3epo 330 mn
JIMoH 250 mn
AnenbcuH 530 ma
MIMOUPHLIN 271 250 mn
ToHuk 250 mn
Pen Bynn 250 mn
JumoHaasl HATAXTAPA 500 mn

(TapxyH, canepasu,kpeM-CIUMBKU, AOLEC)

350 p
350 p
350 p
750 p
1100 p
350 p
450 p

350 p
350 p

350 p

350 p
350 p
350 p

350 p

300 p
300 p
300 p
320 p
300 p
400 p
350 p




Accam

CeHua

Opa [peit
KacMUHOBBbIM
MonouHbi ¥ yH
TwuaaH

Ly TMy>p
Pomaluka

Matua

["peuniuHbIi

OpykToBbiE Yan
O6nenmxa-IM6mpb

(o6nenmxa, MMGUPE, poMallKa)

BpycHuka-ExeBurka
(6pyCcHMKR, €XEeBUKA, TUMbSH)

O6nenuxa-Knoksa-PosmapuH
(obnenmxa, KNOKBA, MAPAKYIs, POMAPKH, YSPHBIA Yai)

MsiTa co cneumsamm
(kopuua, 62aabaH, FrBO3AMKE, MATA)

Manuna-Knoksa
(ManmHa, KNIOKBA, CUPON rPaHaTa, YEPHELIA Yai)

500 mn

500 mn

500 mn

500 mn

500 mn

500 mn

500 mn

500 mn

500 mu

500 mn

500 mn

500 mn

500 mn

500 mn

500 mn

350 p
350 p
350 p
380 p
380 p
380 p
350 p
350 p
480 p
350 p

470 p
470 p
470 p
470 p

470 p




Kode

PuctperTto 20 220 p
Scrnpecco 40 mn 220 p
JlBoriHOM acnpecco 80 mn 290 p
AMEPUKAHO 150 mn 220 p
KanyumHo 200 mn 290 p
JlatTe 350 mn 320 p
Pad-kode 350 mn 350 p
OnaT Vair 200 wn 340 p
Ko¢e no-socrouHomy 70 wa 250 p
Arc Jlatte 350 mn 370 p
2Cnpecco TOHMK 200 mn 280 p
Eam6n 200 wn 360 p
nsicce 200 mn 350 p
Maryua JlaTTe 350 mn 360 p
Kakao ¢ mMapuMennoy 350 mi 350 p
JOMOJIHUTETNBLHO
Kode 6es kodpeuna 50 p
Kode Ha pacTuTessHOM MOOKE 50 p

Cupon Ha Bei6op (20mn) 50 p




BrHoO no 6okanam

rpucroe

Prosecco Tintonelli Spumante
Mtanus, 6enoe, cyxoe

Duet Brut FELIX SOLIS

Mcnanus, 6enoe, cyxoe

Tete de Cheval Blanc de Blancs
Poccus, 6enoe, cyxoe

Eenoe
Pinot Grigio delle Venezie DOC

Wranus, cyxoe

Campo delia la Mancha Airen
Mcenanusa, cyxoe

Cloce du Charme Sauvignon Blanc

QOpanums, cyxoe

Kpachoe
Negroamaro Alla Moda

Wranma, cyxoe

Campo de la Mancha Tempranillo
Mcnanus, cyxoe

Cabernet Sauvignon
Yuam, cyxoe

PosoBoe

Freschello Rose
Mranms, nonycyxoe

150 mn

150 mn

150 mn

150 mMn

150 mn

150 mn

150 mn

150 mn

150 M

150 mn

950 p

900 p

1500 p

600 p

550 p

800 p

600 p

550 p

700 p

590 p




B1HO no O6yThbliKaM

rpucroe

Karas Tierras de Armenia 750 ma 5100 p
APMEHWS, CyX0e
Tete de Cheval Blanc de Blancs 750 ma 4950 p
Poccuasn, cyxoe
Bruni Prosecco DOC 750 s 5500 p
Hranms, cyxoe
Delapierre Etiqueta Negra 750 mn 5000 p
Henanus, cyxoe
Karas Dyutich Tierras de Armenia 750 ma 5400 p
ApmMenns, n/cnankoe
Castell De La Comanda Cava Brut 750 6000 p
Hemanma, cyxoe
La Gioiosa Rosea 750 ma 4500 p
Wranms, cyxoe
La Gioiosa Prosecco DOC 750 ma 4500 p
Hranua, cyxoe
Cuvee Rose 750 Ma 4100 p
Hranus, cnankoe
Back Nine Rosato Spumante 750 ma 4000 p
Hecnanms, cyxoe
Cava Nuviana Dulce 750 ma 4500 p
Wenanus, nonycnagkoe

LllamMnaHckoe
Maison Chanoine Reserve Privee 750 ma 14300 p
Opanums, cyxoe
Maison Chanoine Reserve Privee Rose 750 ma 16600 p
Mpanipn, cyxoe
Veuve Clicquot 750 Ma 23000 p
MpaHumg, cyxoe
Moet & Chandon Imperial 1500 mn 37000 p

Mpatups, cyxoe




Eenoe BuHO

Karas Armenia 750 5150 p
ApMEHWSA, CyXoe

Karas Ktor Orange 750 ma 7700 p
ApMEHUA, Cyxoe

Arkuri NOA 750 M 6200 p
ApMeHus, cyxoe

Tsinandali Askaneli 750 M 4000 p
pyaums, cyxoe

Kindzmarauli Marani Kakhuri 750 ma 4100 p
pysuma, cyxoe

Rkatsiteli Qvevri Askaneli 750 mn 4100 p
[pyaua, cyxoe

Qolubitskoe Estate Chardonnay Reserve 750 4700 p

Pocewus, cyxoe

Cotes du Rhone Chevalier d'Anthelme 750 Mn 6400 p

Opanums, cyxoe

Vallee des Reines Sauvignon Blanc 750 wn 4600 p
Qpanums, cyxoe

La Chiara Gavi di Gavi 750 i 6600 p
Mpanums, cyxoe

Pinot Grigio provincia di Pavia 750 Mn 5600 p
HMranma, cyxoe

Rondone Inzolia 750 s 4500 p
Hranua, cyxoe

Chateau Dereszla Tokaji Furmint 750 wn 6200 p
Beurpwmn, n/cnagkoe

Riesling Urban Trocken 750 5600 p
FepManua, n/cyxoe

Mastri Vernacoli Gewurztraminer 750 mn 6400 p
Hranus, cyxoe

Viu manent sauvignon blanc 750 ma 4700 p
Humm, cyxoe

Vinho Verde Ocean Buffet 750 M 4400 p
MNopTyraaus, nfcyxoe

Puligny-Montrachet chardonnay 750 s 23000 p
Opanuus, cyxoe

Chablis Grand Cru Les Clos 750 ma 20700 p
Mpanums, cyxoe

Sancerre 750 w 12500 p
Opanums, cyxoe

Cervaro Castello dela Sala 750mn 30000 p
Hranma, cyxoe

Chardonnay 750 ma 4500 p

Yunm, cyxoe




KpacHoe BrHO

§aras Tierras de Armenia 750 ma 5250 p

PMEHMsI, CyxXoe

Khvanchkara 750 mn 7700 p

['pyaua, n/cyxoe

ﬁ’ar’as Areni Tierras de Armenia 750 5400 p
PMEHMA, chOe

Qolubitskoe Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon 750 mn 4000 p
OCCHA, CyXoe

lQoll.lbitskoe Estate, Merlot Reserve 750 M 5000 p
OCCHA, CyXOoC

Kindzmarauli Askaneli 750 4400 p

[pyaus, n/cnagkoe

Saperavi 750 Mn 4500 p

[pyaumn, cyxoe

Chateau Bordeaux 750 s 6600 p

Opanums, cyxoe

E’l’asi Bonacosta Valpolicella Classico 750 s 6600 p
TanMe, Cyxoe

Eondone Nero D'Avola 750 M 4500 p
TanMs, Cyxoe

Eavon}aro Primitivo di Manduria 750 s 5200 p
Tadu#A, N/CYyXoe

Chianti 750 Ma 7500 p

Hranua, cyxoe

Long Barn Zinfandel 750 M 7700 p

CIUA, n/cyxoe

Il Pino 750 s 21000 p

HMranus, cyxoe

Ierref/\llegre Sangiovese Puglia 750 4000 p
Tanus, N/Cnajkoe

Carmenere Reserva 750 mn 4100 p

Humm, cyxoe

Camden Park Cabernet Sauvignon 750 M 4600 p

ApcTpanuma, n/cyxoe

Cotes du Rhone Chevalier d'Anthelme 750 s 6500 p

Opanums, cyxoe

Paul Mas Syrah 750 w 5500 p

OpaHums, cyxoe

PozoBoe BUHO

gimauresq cru classe cotes de provence 750 wa 9000 p
paHLMs, Cyxoe
Arkuri NOA 750 mn 6200 p

ApMeEHUa, cyxoe
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